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Canadian Progress Club —-Brampton
Christmas Fundraiser 2024

PRODUCT NO.
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101 900gm Dark Ring in a Box
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900gm Light Ring in a Box

#102 900gm Twin Pack in a Gift Box
1 Light cake 450gm & 1 dark plain
450gm

#102D 900gm Twin Pack in a Gift Box
2 Dark Cakes/Gift Box
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107 900gm Dark Ringin a Tin

#108a&b 450gm Fruit Cake /cello wrapped

108a dark cake
108b light cake

111 900gm Light Ringin a Tin

#114 600gm Light Bar Cake/Slice

#104 575g Plum Pudding/Sauce included

#115 600gm Dark Bar Cake/Sliced

#201 375gm Box of Pure
Scottish Shortbread

#202 350gm Tin of Delicious Handmade
Shortbread Cookies with Chocolate
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Item Cost
$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$24.00

$9.00
$9.00

$24.00

$13.00
$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

$13.00
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Canadian Progress Club - Brampton
Christmas Fundraiser

Product Item Cost
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES
CT-250gm box with gold cord $11.00
and tag

CT-4 Truffle Combo

3 flavours, 100g each of $12.00
Original Chocolate, Toffee and
Caramel Crunch

CT-5 250gm Tin of Chocolate Truffles

$13.00

DELUXE MIXED NUTS

MN

283gm (10 oz.) Tin of Deluxe

Mixed nuts. (No Peanuts) $15.00
(12 per case)

DELICIOUS FUDGE

FD
12 ounces of Fudge in a Decorative Box
Two Flavours, Maple Walnut &
Chocolate/Peanut Butter Swirl
$15.00

PARTY TRAY
PT-Wooden Party Tray with 115g of Original Bar Mix, 225g of

Honey GLazed Peanuts, 225gm of Blanched Peanuts with Salt
and 200gm of Cajun Mix. (each item in a poly nbag) $20.00
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CHOCOLATE BAR GIFT SET

* CB- Laura Secord Chocolate Bar Gift Set, 4-100 g chocolate
Bars with a bow.

i ocolate Bars
1-Dark Chocolate Bar (70%)
1-Milk Chocolate /French $15.00
Mint

L

Thank yow for supporting the
Canadiow Progress Club- of Bramptow.
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Canadian Progress Club

Club Progrés du Canada
BRAMPTON
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Renate Thompson
Cross-Out




