Canadian Progress Club – Brampton Christmas Fundraiser 2024

PRODUCT NO.	<u>ltem Cost</u>
<u>#101</u> 900gm Dark Ring in a Box	\$20.00
#101L 900gm Light Ring in a Box	\$20.00
<u>#102</u> 900gm Twin Pack in a Gift Box 1 Light cake 450gm & 1 dark plain 450gm	\$18.00
<u>#102D</u> 900gm Twin Pack in a Gift Box 2 Dark Cakes/Gift Box	\$18.00
#107 900gm Dark Ring in a Tin	\$24.00
<u>#108a&b</u> 450gm Fruit Cake /cello wrapped	
108a dark cake 108b light cake	\$ 9.00 \$ 9.00
#111 900gm Light Ring in a Tin	\$24.00
<u>#114</u> 600gm Light Bar Cake/Slice	\$13.00
#104 575g Plum Pudding/Sauce included	\$12.00
<u>#115</u> 600gm Dark Bar Cake/Sliced	\$13.00
<u>#201</u> 375gm Box of Pure Scottish Shortbread	\$11.00
#202 350gm Tin of Delicious Handmade Shortbread Cookies with Chocolate	\$13.00

Product	<u>ltem Cost</u>
<u>CHOCOLAT</u>	<u>E TRUFFLES</u>
<u>CT</u> -250gm box with gold cord and tag	\$11.00
<u>CT-4</u> Truffle Combo 3 flavours, 100g each of Original Chocolate, Toffee and Caramel Crunch	\$12.00
<u>CT-5</u> 250gm Tin of Chocolate Truffles	\$13.00
	NIXED NUTS
<u>MN</u> 283gm (10 oz.) Tin of Deluxe Mixed nuts. (No Peanuts) (12 per case)	\$15.00
DELICIO	US FUDGE
<u>FD</u> 12 ounces of Fudge in a Decorative Box Two Flavours, Maple Walnut & Chocolate/Peanut Butter Swirl	\$15.00
PART	Y TRAY

└⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧⋧

CHOCOLATE BAR GIFT SET

<u>CB</u>- Laura Secord Chocolate Bar Gift Set, 4-100 g chocolate Bars with a bow.

 Milk Chocolate Bars
Dark Chocolate Bar (70%)
Milk Chocolate/French Mint
Maple CrunchBar

\$15.00

Thank you for supporting the Canadian Progress Club of Brampton.



Canadian Progress Club

Club Progrès du Canada BRAMPTON